Wabash.

Admitted Student Weekend | April 10-11, 2026

*The Bookstore will be open 9am-5:30pm on Friday, April 10*

Friday, April 10

11:30 AM-
12:00 PM

12:00 PM-
1:00 PM

1:10 PM-
2:00 PM

2:10 PM-
3:00PM

3:10 PM-
4:00 PM

4:00 PM-
4:15PM

4:30 PM-
5:00 PM

5:00 PM-
Stadium
6:30 PM

5:00 PM-
6:00 PM

5:30 PM-
7:00 PM

5:30 PM-
7:30 PM

7:45 PM-
11:00 PM

Admitted Student Weekend Registration
& Bag Drop-off to Living Units

Lunch & Academic Resources Fair
(Welcome at 12:50pm)

Session One
Division 1 (Sciences)
Division 2 (Arts & Humanities)
Division 3 (Social Sciences)

Session Two

Career Services & Alumni Networking

Session Three
Q&A for Families (families only)
The Real Wabash (students only)
Break
Please grab a beverage and a snack!

Intro to Housing and Residence Life

Football Practice (optional)

Chadwick Court, Allen Athletics Center

Chadwick Court, Allen Athletics Center

Hays 104, Hays Hall

Detchon International Hall, Detchon Center
Rogge Lounge, Baxter Hall

Pioneer Chapel

Pioneer Chapel
Salter Hall, Fine Arts Center

Salter Hall, Littell Lobby
Pioneer Chapel, Front Steps

Salter Hall, Fine Arts Center

Frank Navarro Field, Little Giant

Living Unit Open Houses (see housing map in your folder for available living units)

Parent Reception (Parents Only)

W. Club, Little Giant Stadium

Backyard Bash (Students) Allen Center lawn (across from Allen Center front entrance)
Chadwick Court, Allen Athletics Center (rain location)

Open Fraternity Recruitment (optional)

Various Fraternity Houses

Learn more. Earn more. Lead more. Play more. 'w
|



Saturday, April 11

9:00 AM- Alumni & Career Networking Brunch Chadwick Court, Allen Athletics Center
10:00 AM
10:00 AM Check-Out Chadwick Court, Allen Athletics Center

12:00 PM & 3:30 PM Baseball vs Ohio Wesleyan Double Header (optional)  Goodrich Ballpark

Thank you for coming!

Learn more. Earn more. Lead more. Play more. 'w
|



