

Wabash.

Admitted Student Weekend | April 10-11, 2026

The Bookstore will be open 9am-5:30pm on Friday, April 10

Friday, April 10

11:30 AM-	Admitted Student Weekend Registration & Bag Drop-off to Living Units	Chadwick Court, Allen Athletics Center
12:00 PM		
12:00 PM-	Lunch & Academic Resources Fair (Welcome at 12:50pm)	Chadwick Court, Allen Athletics Center
1:00 PM		
1:10 PM-	Session One	
2:00 PM	Division 1 (Sciences) Division 2 (Arts & Humanities) Division 3 (Social Sciences)	Hays 104, Hays Hall Detchon International Hall, Detchon Center Rogge Lounge, Baxter Hall
2:10 PM-	Session Two	
3:00PM	Career Services & Alumni Networking	Pioneer Chapel
3:10 PM-	Session Three	
4:00 PM	Q&A for Families (families only) The Real Wabash (students only)	Pioneer Chapel Salter Hall, Fine Arts Center
4:00 PM-	Break	
4:15 PM	Please grab a beverage and a snack!	Salter Hall, Littell Lobby Pioneer Chapel, Front Steps
4:30 PM-	Intro to Housing and Residence Life	Salter Hall, Fine Arts Center
5:00 PM		
5:00 PM-	Football Practice (optional)	Frank Navarro Field, Little Giant
Stadium		
6:30 PM		
5:00 PM-	Living Unit Open Houses	<u>(see housing map in your folder for available living units)</u>
6:00 PM		
5:30 PM-	Parent Reception (Parents Only)	W. Club, Little Giant Stadium
7:00 PM		
5:30 PM-	Backyard Bash (Students)	Allen Center lawn (across from Allen Center front entrance)
7:30 PM		Chadwick Court, Allen Athletics Center (rain location)
7:45 PM-	Open Fraternity Recruitment (optional)	Various Fraternity Houses
11:00 PM		

Learn more. Earn more. Lead more. Play more.



Saturday, April 11

9:00 AM-	Alumni & Career Networking Brunch	Chadwick Court, Allen Athletics Center
10:00 AM		
10:00 AM	Check-Out	Chadwick Court, Allen Athletics Center
12:00 PM & 3:30 PM	Baseball vs Ohio Wesleyan Double Header (optional)	Goodrich Ballpark

Thank you for coming!

Learn more. Earn more. Lead more. Play more.

